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2020 Mixed Doubles Official Results

Bowler 1
Neely, Helen
Benicaso, Deanne
Robinson, Mary
Neely, Helen
Halacy, Junemarie
Thomas, Chrissy
Robinson, Mary
Hansson, Leeann
Berkowitz, Natalie
Wienick, Dianne
Wiley, Amanda
Malone, Jacqueline
Thomas, Karen
Walsh, Jenn
Neely, Helen
Weldon, Aleesha
Walsh, Jenn
Bair, Jodi
Berkowitz, Natalie
Curboy, Tyler
Pope, Patty
Thomas, Karen
Robinson, Mary
Halley, Lynne
Cusson, Susan
Bair, Jodi

Bowler 2
Bartkiewicz, Teddy
Benicaso, Bryan
Carmody, Joe
Bierch, Brendan
Halacy, Allen
McMahon, Alex
Lee, Chung
Cooperman, Bill
Diamond, Darryl
Bierch, Brendan
Bartkiewicz, Teddy
Malone, Mike
Frazier, Matt
Halacy, Allen
Cooperman, Bill
Magri, Dana
Young, Andrew
Mech, Kevin
Howe, Wayne
DeFazio, Shaun
Swenson, Anthony
Magri, Dana
Fayard, Jack
Cook, Dana
Beauregard, Joe
Katz, Gary

Total
1144
1123
1110
1089
1083
1078
1060
1056
1051
1041
1035
1030
1027
1023
1019
1018
1017
1015
1014
1014
1011
1008
1006
1003
1002
1002

Prize

$580
$500
$420
$350
$300
$260
$220
$200
$184
$164
$148
$136
$124
$116
$108
$100



